 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Keysight N4373E 43.5/50/67 GHz
Single-Mode/Multimode Fiber Lightwave
Component Analyzer for 100G/400G/1T
Electro-Optical Test
General Information
The Keysight N4373E Lightwave Component Analyzer (LCA), based
on the new N52xxB series PNA Microwave Network Analyzers,

2007-06-24.
 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 27
Ordering Information
The N4373E consists of an optical test set and an electrical network analyzer which are mechanically
connected. To protect your network analyzer investment, Keysight offers the integration of an already
owned PNA/PNA-X with the optical test set as listed below.
All systems with Keysight standard warranty.
LCA N4373E Family Options
Wavelength options Description
N4373E-100 1310 nm source optical test set
N4373E-101 1550 nm source optical test set
N4373E-102 1300 nm and 1550 nm source optical test set
N4373E-103 850 nm source optical test set
Network analyzer options Description
N4373E-240 43.5 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5224B-200) and RF-cables
N4373E-241
43.5 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5224B-201) with configurable test set
and RF-cables
N4373E-242
43.5 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5224B-219) with configurable test set,
extended power range, bias-tees and RF-cables
N4373E-250 50 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5225B-200) and RF-cables
N4373E-251
50 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5225B-201) with configurable test set
and RF-cables
N4373E-252
50 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5225B-219) with configurable test set,
extended power range, bias-tees and RF-cables
N4373E-253
50 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA-X (N5245B-201) with configurable and
RF-cables
N4373E-270 67 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5227B-200) and RF-cables
N4373E-271
67 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5227B-201) with configurable test set
and RF-cables
N4373E-272
67 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA (N5227B-219) with configurable test set,
extended power range, bias-tees and RF-cables
N4373E-273
67 GHz, 2 ports, single source PNA-X (N5247B-201) with configurable test set
and RF-cables
N4373E-440 43.5 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5224B-400) and RF-cables
N4373E-441
43.5 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5224B-401) with configurable test set
and RF-cables
N4373E-442
43.5 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5224B-419) with configurable test set,
extended power range, bias-tees and RF-cables
N4373E-450 50 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5225B-400) and RF-cables
N4373E-451
50 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5225B-401) with configurable test set
and RF-cables
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 28
LCA N4373E Family Options
N4373E-452
50 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5225B-419) with configurable test set,
extended power range, bias-tees and RF-cables
N4373E-470 67 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5227B-400) and RF-cables
N4373E-471
67 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5227B-401) with configurable test set
and RF-cables
N4373E-472
67 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5227B-419) with configurable test set,
extended power range, bias-tees and RF-cables
N4373E-473
67 GHz, 4 ports, dual source PNA (N5227B-420, -020) with configurable test
set, attenuators, bias-tees, LFE, IF inputs and RF-cables
N4373E-249
Integration of customer's 43.5 GHz, 2 port PNA (N5224A/B or N5244A/B) with
any configuration and RF-cables 1
N4373E-259